

2015/16 COACHING WORKSHOPS—BOOKING FORM

First Name

Surname

Address

Email Address (compulsory—will receive email confirmation)

Mobile Number

NO.	DATE & TIME	WORKSHOP TITLE	VENUE	EN Member	Non - Member
1	14/11/15 09.00-15.00	East Region Coaching Conference *subsidised by Netball East*	Oaklands College, Hatfield Road, St Albans, AL4 0JA	£30	£50
2	15/12/15 18.30-21.30	Decision Making Under Pressure & Fatigue part 1	Oaklands College, Hatfield Road, St Albans, AL4 0JA	£35	£40
3	06/02/2016 10.00-15.00	Managing a Bench * Ticket to Mavs v Lightning included *	St Albans School Sports Centre, St Albans, AL3 4HB	£50	£65
4	11/01/2016 18.00 - 21.00	Decision Making Under Pressure & Fatigue part 2 (same workshop at 3 venues, choose the date that suits)	Comberton Leisure, Comberton, Cambridgeshire, CB23 7DU		£45
	11/02/2016 18.30-21.30		Braintree College, Church Lane, Essex, CM7 5SN	£35	
	16/03/2016 18.30-21.30		Oaklands College, Hatfield Road, St Albans, AL4 0JA		
5	11/06/2016 10.00-13.00	Improve your coaching of C/WA/GA	Cambridge Regional College, King Hedges Road, Cambridgeshire	£40	£50

MULTIPLE WORKSHOP BOOKINGS & DISCOUNT	EN MEMBER	EN NON- MEMBER
Decision Making Under Pressure & Fatigue Part 1 & Part 2	£60	£70
All 5 Workshops (Attend Workshop 1,2,3 & 5 and choose 1 Workshop 4 to attend)	£170	£205

Please sign below to confirm you agree with the Terms and Conditions

Signed

Date

Affiliation Number

PLEASE NOTE:

Bookings are not complete until the booking form and full payment has been received and acknowledged.

BACS payment: Account Name: Mavericks Netball, Sort Code: 09-01-28, Account Number: 01724256. Booking Ref: Surname/coach

Please make cheques payable to Mavericks Netball

"Mavericks Coaching Workshops" Netball East, Netball House, 1-12 Old Park Road, Hitchin, SG5 2JR

Please direct all enquiries to east@englandnetball.co.uk or 01462 428336

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1. Places will be confirmed by email, upon receipt of a booking form and full payment.

2. Mavericks Netball will take photographs and/or video of participants during the workshop. These images may be used for publicity purposes on our website or in printed publications. It should be noted that at no time will the participant's name be directly associated with any picture or video footage. If a participant has strong views about not having their image publicised, they will need to make this clear at the outset.

3. All participants' personal property is their own responsibility. Mavericks Netball takes not responsibility for loss or damage for these items.

4. All participants are covered by Public Liability insurance whilst on the Mavericks Coaching Workshop. However, Mavericks Netball cannot be held responsible for any act, omission or loss or damage unless proven to be caused by Mavericks Netball's negligence.